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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BCA] 25-
B/2023 With
Office
Objection(Crimina
l Miscellaneous-
Bail Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 26-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CM 188/2023 In
W.P 162-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

RFA 63-B/2021
With CM 36/2021
[M] & 37/2021
[M](Civil Appeal-
Regular First
Appeal(RFA))

RFA 12-B/2023
With CM
07/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Declaration)

Waqas Rehman

The State & Others

MBR KP etc

SNGPL etc

Misal Khan

Court No: 2

Nabil Sabir

Bakhtullah

Malik Zoo Marjan

Farman Ali 

Asad Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Sadar Ayub Khan

Khan Zada Khattak

Malik Shaukat Khan

Muslim Jan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28252)

(28266)

(22572)

(24311)

(28015)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

1.

2.

C.R 246-B/2021
With CM
140/2023(Decree-
Others)

C.R 59-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Orders-
Declaration)

W.P 103-B/2023
With
IR(Information &
Communication-
Others)

CrM [Qua] 35-
B/2022 With CM
32/2022 [N],
43/2022 [M],
49/2022 [M] &
08/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

C.R 179-B/2022
With IR(Orders-
Others)

Gul Ali etc

Ibrahim Khan etc

Muhammad Nawaz & Others

Hamid Ullah etc

Noor Wali khan etc

Court No: 2

Abdur Rauf

Sadiq Ur Rahman etc

Nawroz Khan

Fahim Ullah

Almar Khan etc

M.Tariq Qureshi

H.Umer Daraz Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Salamat Shah Mahsood

Faridullah Shah Wazir

Mian Jamal Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24249)

(27856)

(27577)

(26548)

(25976)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

C.R 195-B/2022
With IR(Decree-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

C.R 238-B/2022
With CM
485/2022(Orders-
Others)

W.P 236-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 785-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Quota))

W.P 65-
B/2023(Minining
Concession-
Lease)

Amanullah Khan

Muhammad Kashif Khan etc

Karimullah etc

Sarfaraz Khan etc

Mst Bushra etc

Court No: 2

W.P 787/2022

Sarfaraz Khan etc

Noor Ajam Khan

Muhammad Hamayun Khan etc

Noor Shayat Bibi

Naushad Khan

Sohan

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan, Gul
Diaz Wazir

Zafar Ali Khan Khwaja Khel

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Malik Samiullah Khan

Zahidul Haq

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

Umer Daraz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mst Naib Dana etc
V/s

Abid Anwar Khattak

(26183)

(26810)

(25430)

(27102)

(27468)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

8.

9.

1.

2.

3.

W.P 140-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 188-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

CrM [BA] 240-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 251-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 253-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Mst Sadia Saeed etc

Muhammad Raza etc

The State & Other

The State & Other

The State etc

Court No: 2

W.P 208/2023

W.P 245/2023

Abidullah

Zeenat Zeeshan etc

Abidullah

Zeenat Zeeshan

Riaz Ullah Haider

Amin Ullah alias Machaly

Afnan

Farhanullah Graan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Malik Akhtar Nawaz Khattak

Niaz Ur Rahman

Alamgir Khan Mandan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Sadia Saeedi

Muhammad Raza etc

V/s

V/s

Irfanullah Khattak

Muslim Jan

(27693)

(27878)

(28182)

(28224)

(28227)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

CrM [BA] 261-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Criminal
Miscellaneous)

CrM [BA] 280-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 234-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 84-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

C.R 49-
B/2016(Decree-
Possession)

C.R 154-B/2016
With CM
274/2016(Decree-
Declaration)

Asif Nawaz etc

State etc

The State etc

The State & Others

Lal Khanan etc

Chief Executive PESCO,
WAPDA

Court No: 2

Abdul Basit

Ahmad Fahim

Usman

Arifullah

Taj Muhammad

Mosam Khan

Hafiz Munir Shah

Salamat Shah Mahsood

Farooq Khan Sokari

Farooq Khan Sokari

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

Masood Iqbal Khattak, H.Umer
Daraz Khan, Gul Nawab Khan

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28248)

(28377)

(28156)

(27789)

(9178)

(10760)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

10.

11.

12.

C.R 163-
B/2016(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 205-
B/2018(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 719-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Sardar Ali etc

Muhammad Saleem

Kamal Ali Shah etc

Court No: 2

Gul Muhammad

SDO Pesco etc

Khesroon Ali Shah etc

Waris Fahim, Inamullah Khan
Jabukhel

Abid Anwar Khattak

Hafiz M.Hanif

Amanullah Jan Khattak

Mehboob Khan Khattak

H.Zafar Iqbal

V/s

V/s

V/s

(10861)

(15778)

(17654)



DAILY LIST FOR MONDAY, 29 MAY, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

7_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 7 of 13

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [S.Sen] 172-
B/2023 With CM
55/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

CrA [S.Sen] 204-
B/2023 With CrM
61/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Narcotics)

CrA [S.Sen] 207-
B/2023 With CrM
62/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

C.R 108-B/2023
With CM
152/2023(Decree-
Possession)

C.R 109-B/2023
With CM
153/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

State etc

State etc

Farid KhanSHO

Shad Amin Khan

Piyao Khana & Other

Court No: 1

Shahid Iqbal

Javid Maqbool

Muhammad Hussain alias Hadi

Hashmat Ullah Khan

Mawali Khan & Other

Abid Anwar Khattak

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Iftikhar Durrani

Umer Rashid khan Marwat

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28273)

(28362)

(28375)

(28360)

(28372)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

1.

C.R 110-B/2023
With CM
154/2023(Decree-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

C.R 111-
B/2023(Decree-
Possession)

CM [Rest] 147-
B/2023 In CR
172/2021(Decree-
Others)

W.P 329-B/2023
with IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

CM [EH] 126/2023
In W.P 396-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Muhammad Naseeb Khan

Sharifullah etc

Mst Hazrat Nisa etc

Mst Bas Naz etc

Govt Of KPK etc

Court No: 1

Farhad Ali Taimoor

Sananullah etc

Muhammad Rahman etc

Farhan

Altaf Hussain

Sardar Naeem

Shahid Khan Bangash

Mehboob Khan Khattak

M.Shafqat Murad

Masood Iqbal Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28383)

(28384)

(28382)

(28386)

(25963)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CM [EH] 134/2023
In W.P 605-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

CM [EH] 135/2023
In W.P 703-
B/2022(Education-
Scholarships-
Medical)

CM [EH] 125/2023
In W.P 99-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

CM [EH] 119/2023
In W.P 138-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

CM [EH] 111/2023
In C.R 251-
B/2022(Orders-
Others)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Nazar Gul etc

Court No: 1

Atif Faizullah Khan

Hijab Falak

Saman Irshad

Khater Khan etc

Khushal etc

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Shahid Salim Minakhel, Waheed
Aslam Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Muhammad Usman Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26593)

(26862)

(27563)

(27692)

(26929)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

1.

2.

CM [EH] 133/23 in
W.P 691-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

CM [EH] 123/23 in
W.P 392-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 133/2023
In W.P 689-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

C.R 28-B/2016
With CM
65/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 146-B/2018
With CM
228/2022(Decree-
Others)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

M.Ayaz Khan etc

Rasool Khan etc

Court No: 1

C.R 87/2017

Sawdad Khan etc

Sundas Parvez

Shabina Azam

Kiramatullah

Saudad Khan

Saleh Khan etc

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Basir Gul Baz

Shahid Salim Minakhel

M.Tariq Qureshi, Shakirullah
Khan, Safiullah Khan

Naqibullah Wazir

Umer Qayum Khan, M.Riaz Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mir Sahib Khan etc
V/s

Umer Qayum Khan, M.Riaz Khan

(26826)

(23205)

(24071)

(8942)

(15119)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

C.R 154-
B/2018(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 58-
B/2021(Decree-
Preemption)

W.P 1202-B/2019
With CM
347/2019(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 832-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 309-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 322-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Family)

District Collector etc

Zarabat Khan etc

Gul Rahman etc

Lal Shahzar etc

Anwar Sajjad etc

Fahad Shah

Court No: 1

W.P 424/2022

Anwar Sajjad etc

Falak Dad Khan etc

Raham Diyaz Khan

Jalal Din

Shadi Zaman etc

Feroza Bibi

Samina bibi

Umer Daraz Khattak

Bashir Ur Rehman Burki

Aashiq Hussain Marwat

Abdullah Khattak

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

Basir Gul Baz

Abdul Kabir Khan, H.Umer Daraz
Khan

Malik Shaukat Khan

H.Umer Daraz Khan, Nawab Ali
Noor

M.Riaz Khattak, Bahadur Sher
Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Feroza Bibi
V/s

Abdullah Khattak

(15183)

(22565)

(18892)

(21214)

(23000)

(23028)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BA] 265-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 267-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 268-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 279-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

Cr.A [Acq] 91-
B/2022(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 167-
B/2022(Acquittal
Appeal- Illegal
disposession Act)

State etc

The State

The State & Other

State etc

The State etc

Abdul Majid Khan etc

Court No: 1

Ibrahim

Khanzala

Irfan Ullah

Akhtar Shah

Khushal Khan

Kamran Khan

Hidayatullah Fatima Khel

Masood Adnan

Anwar Ul Haq

Salamat Shah Mahsood

Khush Ameer Khattak, M.Rasheed
Khan Wazir

Shahid Khan Bangash

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28284)

(28291)

(28297)

(28379)

(25841)

(26422)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

RFA 106-B/2020
With CM 37/2020
[N] & 41/2022
[M](Civil Appeal-
Regular First
Appeal(RFA))

RFA 1-B/2022
With CM 07 &
08/2022(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

W.P 353-B/2020
With CM 24/2022
[N] & IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 1169-B/2020
With CM
428/2020(Criminal-
Illegal
Dispossession)

W.P 1240-B/2020
With CM
126/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

M.Ismail etc

Safia Begum etc

Badshah Khan etc

M.Mushtaq etc

Resham Piyo etc

Court No: 1

RFA 105/2020

W.P 241/2021

Chairman NHA etc

Badshah Khan through LRs

PD NHA DI Khan etc

Inayatullah etc

Sardaraz Khan

Afsana Bibi

M.Qayum etc

M.Ibrahim Khan

Abid Anwar Khattak

Pir Hamidullah Shah

M.Tariq Qureshi, Inamullah Khan
Marwat

Zafar Jamal Khattak

H.Habib Ur Rehman

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

M.Ismail etc

Sardaraz Khan

V/s

V/s

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Ibrahim Khan

(21247)

(24913)

(20071)

(21834)

(22046)


